
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 36,387

7,999

2,096

514

25,778

24

11

0

0

13

899

189

185

184

341

1,552

325

313

127

787

3,362

718

451

106

2,087

4,690

1,078

391

65

3,156

5,394

1,160

305

17

3,912

6,871

1,539

247

8

5,077

8,796

2,170

157

6

6,463

4,799

809

47

1

3,942

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 36,387
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Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	June	30,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	24	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	7,999		cases	with	unknown	outcome


