

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	12,397	13,381	25,778
Hospitalized	992	1,104	2,096
Died	196	318	514
Missing**	3,618	4,381	7,999
Grand Total	17,203	19,184	36,387

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	3,942	6,463	5,077	3,912	3,156	2,087	787	341	13	25,778
Died	1	6	8	17	65	106	127	184	0	514
Hospitalized	47	157	247	305	391	451	313	185	0	2,096
Missing**	809	2,170	1,539	1,160	1,078	718	325	189	11	7,999
Grand Total	4,799	8,796	6,871	5,394	4,690	3,362	1,552	899	24	36,387

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 24 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 7,999 cases with unknown outcome